150mA, Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
SPX5205
1/8REV L
FEATURES
■■ Low Noise Output LDO: 40μVRMS
Possible
■■ 1% Initial Accuracy
■■ Very Low Quiecent Current: 70μA

Fax: +1 (669) 265-6101
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Lead-Free Package Packaging Method Accuracy Output Voltage
SPX5205M5-L/TR
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes(2) 5-pin SOT-23 Tape and Reel 1%
Adjustable
SPX5205M5-L-1-8/TR 1.8V
SPX5205M5-L-3-0/TR 3.0V
SPX5205M5-L-3-3/TR 3.3V
SPX5205M5-L-5-0/TR 5.0V
NOTE:
1. Refer to www.exar.com/SPX5205 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2. Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
K -- Sipex / Exar legacy datasheet
L 8/31/18
Update to MaxLinear logo.  Update format and Ordering Information.  Added Figure numbers.
Corrected CL unit in Figure 11.  Updated Typical Application Circuit on page 1 and Figure 13
to differentiate between fixed and adjustable versions.  Updated last paragraph of Typical
Applications Circuits section.  Updated temperature at top of Electrical Characteristics.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 MaxLinear:
  SPX5205M5-L-3-3  SPX5205M5-L/TR  SPX5205M5-L-5-0/TR  SPX5205M5-L-3-3/TR  SPX5205M5-L-1-2/TR
SPX5205M5-L-3-0/TR  SPX5205M5-L-1-8/TR  SPX5205M5-L-1-2  SPX5205M5-L-1-8  SPX5205M5-L-2-5  SPX5205M5-
L-3-0  SPX5205M5-L-5-0